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Experience the exhilarating spectacle of speed and skill as four legendary knights
compete for honour and glory in the Grand Medieval Joust. See lances shatter,
feel the thunder of hooves and hear the roar of the crowd as reputations are won
and lost. Our fearless fighters and their magnificent horses will charge at each
other at full speed in an unforgettable display of chivalry and sheer courage.
Choose your champion and cheer on to victory — or console them in defeat.

10.30am
11.00am

11.30am
12.00pm
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
4.15pm

Timetable of Events

Medieval Minstrels: Meet the Instruments

Medieval Storytellers: The Tale of Sir
Walter the Bold

Kids Drill (LHE)

The Legendary Joust! (Main Arena)
Meet the Knights (Retail Tent)
Medieval Minstrels: Minstrel School

Medieval Storytellers: The Doom of Laird
Soulis

War of the Roses (Main Arena)
Medieval Minstrels: Medieval Chillout

Medieval Storytellers: That’s Not Fairy
Nice!

The Legendary Joust! (Main Arena)
Meet the Knights (Retail Tent)

Please note times are approximate and some activities are weather

permitting.

Visit our living history
encampment (LHE)
throughout the day and
see what life was like in
the medieval period.

Visit our website E E

to download

information
about our pe -H'! E
jousting knights! E -

Please do not cross any barriers or touch any weaponry unless invited to do so by a performer. There will

be theatrical recreations of combat and drills using replica weaponry from the period.

Visit english-heritage.org.uk/events or call 0370 333 1183
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